
Overall Number Brand Name City,State District Moto	1 Moto	3
62 COB Klark	Robbins Shamong,	nj

48 KTM Tyler	Tulloss Mineral,	va

10 COB Luke	a.	Fontenot Hampton,	va

4 KTM Brayden	l.	Carpenter Louisburg,	nc

411 KTM Damon	Dent-fortune Waldorf,	md

609 COB Roland	Hawkins Upper	Marlboro,	MD

228 KTM Fisher	White Warrenton,	VA

Overall Number Brand Name City,State District Moto	1 Moto	3
8 KTM Austin	Meads Elizabeth	City,	NC

99 KTM Aidan	Bailey Jamestown,	RI

Overall Number Brand Name City,State District Moto	1 Moto	3
816 KTM Timothy	r.	Dickerson Sandston,	va

22 COB Braydon	j.	Gladfelter Seven	Valleys,	pa

121 KTM Jason	Wyatt Berlin,	md

35 KTM Benjamin	Neronha

Overall Number Brand Name City,State District Moto	1 Moto	3
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48 KTM Tyler	Tulloss Mineral,	va

10 COB Luke	a.	Fontenot Hampton,	va

4 KTM Brayden	l.	Carpenter Louisburg,	nc

99 KTM Aidan	Bailey Jamestown,	RI

19 COB Austin	Meads Elizabeth	City,	NC

609 COB Roland	Hawkins Upper	Marlboro,	MD

228 KTM Fisher	White Warrenton,	VA

Overall Number Brand Name City,State District Moto	1 Moto	3
928 KTM Mason	Nettleton Clinton,	CT

2 KTM Cody	Beckwith Goshen,	MA

15 KTM Anthony	J.	Hill Clarksville,	NY

62 KTM Klark	Robbins Shamong,	nj

833 KAW Drayce	King Leonardtown,	md

802 KTM Peyton	r.	Roberts Mechanicsville,	md

7x KTM Jacob	r.	Thomas Barboursville,	va

982 KTM Logan	R.	Forward Bouckville,	NY

816 KTM Timothy	r.	Dickerson Sandston,	va

808 KTM Turner	g.	Bates Heathsville,	va

22 COB Braydon	j.	Gladfelter Seven	Valleys,	pa

94 COB Carston	Shepherd Woodsboro,	md

Overall Number Brand Name City,State District Moto	1 Moto	3
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928 KTM Mason	Nettleton Clinton,	CT

15 KTM Anthony	J.	Hill Clarksville,	NY

2 KTM Cody	Beckwith Goshen,	MA

833 KAW Drayce	King Leonardtown,	md

69 KAW David	i.	Young Staunton,	va

22 COB Braydon	j.	Gladfelter Seven	Valleys,	pa

94 COB Carston	Shepherd Woodsboro,	md

Overall Number Brand Name City,State District Moto	1 Moto	3
526 KTM Taylor	Beckwith Goshen,	MA

982 KTM Jake	Owens Frankfort,	NY

928 KTM Mason	Nettleton Clinton,	CT

8 KAW Jack	Neronha Exeter,	RI

27 KTM John	Bailey Jamestown,	RI

Overall Number Brand Name City,State District Moto	1 Moto	3
114 KTM Tyrick	w.	Wheeler Edmeston,	ny

83 KAW Raymond	Sullivan Viola,	de

144 HON Michael	C.	Hardesty Odenton,	MD

Overall Number Brand Name City,State District Moto	1 Moto	3
114 KTM Tyrick	w.	Wheeler Edmeston,	ny

526 KTM Taylor	Beckwith Goshen,	MA

982 KTM Jake	Owens Frankfort,	NY
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8 KAW Jack	Neronha Exeter,	RI

27 KTM John	Bailey Jamestown,	RI

25 SUZ Aaron	Buck Chester,	MD

33 YAM William	t.	Saville Romney,	wv

88 KAW Luke	m.	Schoenbauer Mechanicsville,	md

615 KAW Cody	Bowling Partlow,	va

Overall Number Brand Name City,State District Moto	1 Moto	3
116 KAW Brent	Burroughs Mechanicsville,	md 7

57 YAM Cory	m.	Rogers Chester,	va

83 KAW Raymond	Sullivan Viola,	de

25 SUZ Aaron	Buck Chester,	MD

82 KAW Luke	m.	Schoenbauer Mechanicsville,	md

Overall Number Brand Name City,State District Moto	1 Moto	3
10 KTM Gage	B.	Stine Woodboro,	MD 7

22 YAM Gauge	W.	Keith Frederick,	md 6

15 YAM Cody	R.	Groves Goldsboro,	MD 7

14 YAM Zackery	a.	Poor Bedford,	ma

57 YAM Cory	m.	Rogers Chester,	va

127 YAM Cayden	Pope Mohawk,	ny

116 KAW Brent	Burroughs Mechanicsville,	md 7

624 YAM Hunter	A.	Dempster Chesapeake	Beach,	MD
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11 YAM Ayden	Ball Burlington,	NC

2x HSK Maxx	S.	Henry Mechanicsville,	MD

Overall Number Brand Name City,State District Moto	1 Moto	3
71 KTM Shane	Desell Joppa,	MD 7

10 KTM Gage	B.	Stine Woodboro,	MD 7

15 YAM Cody	R.	Groves Goldsboro,	MD 7

100 YAM Mark	t.	Molesky Esperance,	ny

53 YAM Nikko	Mason Mechanicsvlle,	md

14 YAM Zackery	a.	Poor Bedford,	ma

38 YAM Ryan	Ganoe Crownsville,	md 7-Jul

Overall Number Brand Name City,State District Moto	1 Moto	3
308 YAM Thomas	J.	Cable	Ii Sunderland,	MD

145 KTM Justin	w.	Jones Fredericksburg,	va

714 HON Brandon	S.	Newman Lexington	Park,	md 7

192 YAM Steven	C.	Pischner Stafford,	va 7

Overall Number Brand Name City,State District Moto	1 Moto	3
1 YAM Scott	Clark Callaway,	md 7

Overall Number Brand Name City,State District Moto	1 Moto	3
22 YAM Gauge	W.	Keith Frederick,	md 6

71 KTM Shane	Desell Joppa,	MD 7

15 YAM Cody	R.	Groves Goldsboro,	MD 7
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74 YAM Spencer	d.	Mang Fort	Plain,	ny

38 YAM Ryan	Ganoe Crownsville,	md 7-Jul

308 YAM Thomas	J.	Cable	Ii Sunderland,	MD

850 KTM Bailey	s.	Christian Rixeyville,	va

x YAM Wyatt	Johnson Frederick,	md 7

151 KTM Christopher	Ford Harleysville,	PA 13

Overall Number Brand Name City,State District Moto	1 Moto	3
18 KTM Charles	J.	Clookey Dickinson	Center,	NY

53 YAM Nikko	Mason Mechanicsvlle,	md

494 KTM Markus	t.	Turner La	Plata,	md

79 KTM Chance	Fischer Ashburn,	VA

92 YAM Patrick	d.	Anderson Hollywood,	md

127 YAM Cayden	Pope Mohawk,	ny

71 KTM Logan	Desell Joppa,	MD

500 YAM Noah	Rose Mechanicsville,	md

22 YAM Michael	c.	Schoenbauer	JrMechanicsville,	md

123 HON Michael	a.	Arra Parma,	oh

78 YAM Kyle	Knott Mechanicsville,	md

6 KAW Mark	Lofton Chesterfield,	VA

17 YAM Samuel	House Kingsville,	md

508 HON Allen	a.	Brooks Prince	Frederick,	md
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215 KAW John	A.	Love La	Plata,	MD

494x KTM Stephen	A.	Groat White	Plains,	MD

42 HON Durvin	Lucas Warsaw,	VA

414 YAM Joshua	Morris Hague,	va 13

Overall Number Brand Name City,State District Moto	1 Moto	3
333 YAM Lars	Wyatt Berlin,	md

723 KTM Steve	m.	Starkey King	George,	va

Overall Number Brand Name City,State District Moto	1 Moto	3
1 YAM Scott	Clark Callaway,	md 7

878 YAM Eric	T.	Mckay Hollywood,	MD 7

27 KTM John	m.	Delbalso Mentor	On	The	L,	oh

Overall Number Brand Name City,State District Moto	1 Moto	3
74 YAM Spencer	d.	Mang Fort	Plain,	ny

x YAM Wyatt	Johnson Frederick,	md 7

714 HON Brandon	S.	Newman Lexington	Park,	md 7

Overall Number Brand Name City,State District Moto	1 Moto	3
18 KTM Charles	J.	Clookey Dickinson	Center,	NY

145 KTM Justin	w.	Jones Fredericksburg,	va

1x YAM Noah	Gordon Stafford,	va

494 KTM Markus	t.	Turner La	Plata,	md

123 HON Michael	a.	Arra Parma,	oh
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192 YAM Steven	C.	Pischner Stafford,	va 7

345 KAW Justin	m.	Adriani Drayden,	md

17 YAM Samuel	House Kingsville,	md

508 HON Allen	a.	Brooks Prince	Frederick,	md

215 KAW John	A.	Love La	Plata,	MD

48 SUZ Joshua	E.	Hurst Odenton,	MD

42 HON Durvin	Lucas Warsaw,	VA

Overall Number Brand Name City,State District Moto	1 Moto	3
723 KTM Steve	m.	Starkey King	George,	va

Overall Number Brand Name City,State District Moto	1 Moto	3
38 YAM Ryan	Ganoe Crownsville,	md 7-Jul

151 KTM Christopher	Ford Harleysville,	PA 13

850 KTM Bailey	s.	Christian Rixeyville,	va

Overall Number Brand Name City,State District Moto	1 Moto	3
878 YAM Eric	T.	Mckay Hollywood,	MD 7

27 KTM John	m.	Delbalso Mentor	On	The	L,	oh

Overall Number Brand Name City,State District Moto	1 Moto	3
131 HON Barry	L.	Carpenter Louisburg,	nc

Overall Number Brand Name City,State District Moto	1 Moto	3
36 SUZ Nicholas	J.	Fowler Huntingtown,	md 7

624 YAM Michael	L.	Dempster Chesapeake	Beach,	MD7
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Overall Number Brand Name City,State District Moto	1 Moto	3
769 HON Russell	j.	Stoutt	Iii Durham,	nc

Overall Number Brand Name City,State District Moto	1 Moto	3
856 HON Terrence	Newbold Glen	Burnie,	MD 7

7a YAM James	m.	Owen Annapolis,	md

28 KAW Phil	Harris Jefferson,	md

808 KTM Bradford	s.	Bates Heathsville,	va

52 KAW Rob	l.	Hurd Queenstown,	md

336 KAW Mickey	R.	Cox Graham,	NC

819 KAW Greg	Evans Fredericksbrg,	va

511 KAW Jeff	g.	Cooper Fredericksburg,	va

109 KTM Robert	Lemley Richmond,	va

362 KTM Steven	Clark Washington,	dc

26 YAM Robert	a.	Chayka Montville,	nj

Overall Number Brand Name City,State District Moto	1 Moto	3
33 YAM Scott	Saville Romney,	wv 7

28 KAW Phil	Harris Jefferson,	md

26 YAM Robert	a.	Chayka Montville,	nj

Overall Number Brand Name City,State District Moto	1 Moto	3
33 YAM Scott	Saville Romney,	wv 7

517 SUZ Jim	R.	Hilty Olney,	MD 7
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316 HSK Joseph	Mathias Catonsville,	MD 7

52 KAW Rob	l.	Hurd Queenstown,	md

7a YAM James	m.	Owen Annapolis,	md

362 KTM Steven	Clark Washington,	dc

39 KTM Daniel	p.	Koch Vineyard	Haven,	ma

494 KTM Thomas	B.	Turner La	Plata,	md 14

713 KAW Jack	Kyle Stewartstown,	pa

26 YAM Robert	a.	Chayka Montville,	nj

Overall Number Brand Name City,State District Moto	1 Moto	3
7 HON Lyleanne	Baker Portsmouth,	va

Overall Number Brand Name City,State District Moto	1 Moto	3
8 KTM Adam	m.	Ulrich Wyomissing,	pa

34 Unk Shane	Newell Beaverdam,	va

80 COB Kazin	Vanfossen Berlin,	MD

20 Unk Shelby	a.	Shiamone Williamsburg,	va

31 Unk Evan	r.	Osborne Hayes,	va

86 Unk Kayla	Kindrick Earlysville,	va

Overall Number Brand Name City,State District Moto	1 Moto	3
33 Unk Hunter	Long Hanover,	va

99 HON Makayla	j.	Newell Ashland,	va

Overall Number Brand Name City,State District Moto	1 Moto	3
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Moto	2
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1 1

Moto	2
90cc	ATV	Production	8-15
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6

44 4

Moto	2
SB	ATV	13-16	Mod	Air	Cool	Only

DNF

11 1



22 HON Michael	w.	Newell Beaverdam,	va

17 HON Larry	Kindrick Earlysville,	va

Overall Number Brand Name City,State District Moto	1 Moto	3
1 SUZ Devon	Kindrick Earlysville,	va

798 YAM Austin	Eavey Staunton,	va

217 YAM Raymond	a.	Long Hanover,	va

268 YAM Austin	Arbogast Stuarts	Draft,	va

81 HON Travis	m.	Allen Scottsville,	va

267 HON Christian	Baber Palmyra,	VA

42 HON Todd	Lucas Warsaw,	VA

Overall Number Brand Name City,State District Moto	1 Moto	3
41 SUZ Jason	e.	Porterfield Mechanicsville,	va

Overall Number Brand Name City,State District Moto	1 Moto	3
913 YAM Joshua	Edwards Spring	Grove,	va

343 YAM David	c.	Newell Beaverdam,	va

31 YAM Carolyn	Edwards Spring	Grove,	va

Overall Number Brand Name City,State District Moto	1 Moto	3
411 LON Emily	a.	Saieva Knotts	Island,	nc

Overall Number Brand Name City,State District Moto	1 Moto	3
57 KTM Logan	R.	Forward Bouckville,	NY

815 KAW Jacob	r.	Thomas Barboursville,	va
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7x KTM William	h.	Schopfel King	George,	va

80 KTM David	i.	Young Staunton,	va

Overall Number Brand Name City,State District Moto	1 Moto	3
101 KTM Corey	A.	Edwards Spring	Grove,	va 13

19 COB Corey	b.	Osborne Hayes,	va

8 SUZ Adam	m.	Ulrich Wyomissing,	pa

Overall Number Brand Name City,State District Moto	1 Moto	3
504 HON Brandon	O	Neill Baldwin,	md 7

95 HON Jake	Zapolski Newtown,	pa

29 HON Dylan	Payne Ruckersville,	va

Overall Number Brand Name City,State District Moto	1 Moto	3
60 SUZ Kobe	Vanfossen Berlin,	MD 7

19 COB Corey	b.	Osborne Hayes,	va

2 YAM Braden	t.	Shiamone Williamsburg,	va

33 HON Hunter	Long Hanover,	va

Overall Number Brand Name City,State District Moto	1 Moto	3
7 HON Lyleanne	Baker Portsmouth,	va

Overall Number Brand Name City,State District Moto	1 Moto	3
62 YAM Mark	t.	Molesky Esperance,	ny

22 YAM Gauge	W.	Keith Frederick,	md 6

79 KTM Chance	Fischer Ashburn,	VA
3 3
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4 4
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4
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57 YAM Cory	m.	Rogers Chester,	va
4 4

This	report	created	using	TRACKSIDE	-	Software	for	Race	Promoters	www.tracksidesoftware.com
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